

ARB. EX.-566/ 23
C.I.S.-85/23

Order no. 02, dt.- 20.11.23

Both parties take no steps. None appears on repeated calle. It is now 12:40 p.m. The case is adj today.

To 17.01.24 for appearance & further order.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.