

ARB Exe.566 of 2023 CIS 85 of 2023  
CNR WBSP04-000649-2023  
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order No.4 dated 04-04-2024

Decree holder files hazira through advocate.

JDR is not on record.

Decree holder was directed to take proper steps upon the JDR.

No steps have been taken. Decree holder is specifically directed to issue notice upon the JDR.

To 06-06-2024 for S/R and appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. District Judge,  
F.T.C.-8, Alipore.

Addl. District Judge,  
F.T.C.-8, Alipore