

Arb Exe.566 of 2023 CIS 85 of 2023
CNR WBSP04-000649-2023
J.O Code :- WB00993

Order no.8 dated 10-01-2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.
Ld advocate for decree holder has filed hazira.
Notice upon JDR is not issued.
Issue the same at once.
Fix 19-03-2025 for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.