

Arb. Exe.566 of 2023 CIS 85 of 2023
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.10 dated 06-06-2025

The record is put up today as the fixed date being 07-06-2025 has been declared as a holiday.

To 23-07-2025 for appearance.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.