

Arb. Exe.566 of 2023 CIS 85 of 2023
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.11 dated 23-07-2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Ld advocate for the Dhr is present.

the Dhr is directed to file requisites for issuance of notice to show cause upon the Jdr.

To 06-09-2025 for requisites.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.

Addl. Dist Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.