

Arb. Exe.566 of 2023 CIS 85 of 2023
J.O Code :- WB01070

Order no.16 dated 21-02-2026

The Court is lying vacant. Ld. ADJ FTC 3rd Court, Alipore is in charge.

No steps taken by the Dhr.

Ld advocate for the Dhr has not filed any petition showing cause.

To 07-03-2026 for show cause by the Dhr.

D/C by me.

ASJ

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
ADJ FTC 3rd Court, Alipore (in-charge)